
DMT Club 2 - 11-12
1 Niamh Clark AAAsports

2 Lexie Sherlock CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Club 2 - 13-14
1 Amelie Hammond Velocity

2 Gabriel King AAAsports

3 Felicity Faulder CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

4 Jessica Darcy Velocity

DMT Club 2 - 15+
1 Lucy Marsden Trampoline Life

2 Jodie Warwick CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Display
1 Georgie Trickett CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB A

DMT Club 1 - 7-8
1 Joseph Shaw AAAsports

2 Ella Alcock CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB A

3 Reuben Collins Velocity

4 Samuel Reed CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB A

DMT Club 2 - 7-8
1 James Redford Velocity

2 Troy Holliday CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Club 1 - 9-10
1 Ada Bowman CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB A

2 Sofia Quinn CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Club 2 - 9-10
1 Penny Patterson AAAsports

2 Alice Rear Velocity

3 Abigail Beach Trampoline Life

4 Ava Lightfoot CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

5 Jaxson Morris AAAsports

6 George Robinson Velocity

7 Amelia Martin CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Level 2 - Women 11-12
1 Jessica Redford Velocity

DMT Level 4 - Women 11-12
1 Charlotte Cowans Velocity

2 Grace Cowans Velocity

DMT Level 3 - Women 13-14
1 Kira Holliday CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

2 Belle Holliday CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Level 1 - Women 13+
1 Chloe Evans CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB D

2 Eva Davidson Belle Vue

3 Laura Hill Belle Vue

4 Phoebe Chandler CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB D

5 Evie Thompson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB D

6 Phoebe Selkirk Belle Vue

DMT Level 2 - Women 13+
1 Scarlett Lancaster Velocity

2 Bella Richardson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

3 Holly Robinson Belle Vue

4 Claire Watson Velocity

5 Annabelle Jennings AAAsports

DMT Level 3 - Women 15-16



1 Heidi Lavelle Velocity

2 Iris Keogh Apollo

DMT Level 3 - Women 17+
1 Abbie Johnson Velocity

2 Jemma Salkeld CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Level 2 - Women 9-10
1 Sophie Reed CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Level 1 - Women 9-12
1 Lily Thompson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB B

2 Isobel Illingworth Velocity

3 Rose Horan Velocity G

4 Minnie Richardson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

5 Kylah Miller CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB B

6 Faye Trotter CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB B

7 Elizabeth Rear Velocity

DMT Level 4 - Men 11-12
1 Michael Sweeney CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Level 3 - Men 13-14
1 Joseph Brown Velocity

2 Danny Stuart Trampoline Life

3 Joseph Nicholson Velocity

DMT Level 4 - Men 13-14
1 Oliver Marshall AAAsports

DMT Level 2 - Men 13+
1 Jude Rogalski Velocity

2 Jacob John CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

DMT Level 3 - Men 15-16
1 Callum Lewis Trampoline Life

2 Andrew Scott Apollo

DMT Level 3 - Men 17+
1 Lee Galante Velocity

DMT Level 4 - Men 9-10
1 Junior Lewis Trampoline Life

DMT Level 1 - Men 9-12
1 Bobby Dowell CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB C

2 Toby Wilson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB C

3 Leo Logan CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB C

TRA Club 1 - 11-12
1 Sienna Clark North Star A

2 Jacob Lilley Aeronauts Trampoline Club

3 Amelia Stott North Star A

4 Imogen Atherton Aeronauts Trampoline Club

5 Erica Chung North Star A

TRA Club 2 - 11-12
1 Maisie Ann Owens Apollo

TRA Club 3 - 11-12
1 Olivia Anderson Apollo B

2 Lexie Rayner Apollo B

3 Jessica Bayles Velocity

4 Eve Eccleston Apollo B

5 Skyler Jowers Velocity

TRA Club 1 - 13-14
1 Kirsty Chung North Star A

2 Cherry Holliday North Star A



3 Bethany Morris North Star

4 Imogen Bakker North Star A

5 Megan Bryan North Star A

TRA Club 3 - 13-14
1 Caitlin Gibson Apollo

2 Sasha Malkin Apollo

3 Isobelle Davies Aeronauts Trampoline Club

TPD Club 2 Cat 1 - 15+
1 Daniel Welsh Apollo

TRA Club 1 - 15+
1 Eleanor Denton North Star

2 Amelia Workman North Star

TRA Club 2 - 15+
1 Amelie Daykin Aerodyne Trampoline Club

2 Amelia Fawcett Park Elite Trampoline Club

TRA Club 3 - 15+
1 Ruth Dunn Aeronauts Trampoline Club

2 Lila Fawcett Park Elite Trampoline Club

Display
1 Elena Llorens-Bernau Velocity

2 Georgie Trickett CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB A

3 Isabel Matthews Velocity

4 Ariana Johal Velocity

5 Natalie White Velocity

TRA Club 1 - 7-8
1 Joseph Shaw AAAsports

2 Lucy Moffat AAAsports

3 Heidi Fitzgerald Aerodyne Trampoline Club

TRA Club 2 - 7-8
1 Amelia Smith Aerodyne Trampoline Club

2 Olivia Taylor Apollo

TRA Club 3 - 7-8
1 Amelie Ingram Wansbeck GTC

2 Madison Bird Velocity A

3 Ariana Razzaq Velocity A

4 Reuben Collins Velocity A

5 Molly Cullen Apollo

TPD Reg 1 Cat 2 - 7-8*
1 Penny Jones Velocity

TPD Reg 2 Cat 1 - 7-8*
1 Astor Gladdon Velocity

TRA Level 1 - 7-8*
1 Ella Alcock CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB A

2 Ella Williams Velocity

3 Tabitha Kouache Aerodyne Trampoline Club

4 Tate Dixon Apollo

5 Owen Reid Velocity

6 Samuel Reed CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB A

TRA Level 2 - 7-8*
1 Troy Holliday CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB A

TRA Level 3 - 7-8*
1 Miles Murray Apollo

TRA Club 1 - 9-10
1 Harriet Tyler North Star



2 Imogen Hope North Star

TRA Club 2 - 9-10
1 Aidan Rear Velocity

2 Myla Robson Apollo A

3 Hannah Shiell Apollo A

4 Sophie Milborrow Apollo A

TRA Club 3 - 9-10
1 Della Kaushal Apollo C

2 Mila Wright Apollo D

3 Seren Reed Wansbeck GTC F

4 Amelia Mills AAAsports

5 Hattie Power Apollo D

6 Grace Egan AAAsports

7 Matilda Griffin Wansbeck GTC F

8 Robyn Liddle Apollo C

9 Hector Shipley Apollo C

10 Megan Seely Wansbeck GTC F

11 Charlotte Pledger Wansbeck GTC F

12 Jasmine Sloan Apollo D

TPD Club 1 Cat 2 - U15
1 Arron Barnes Aerodyne Trampoline Club

TRA Level 4 - Women 10
1 Isobel Illingworth Velocity

2 Sophie Reed CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

TRA Level 1 - Women 11-12
1 Sophie Pledger Wansbeck GTC G

2 Abbie Vout Wansbeck GTC G

3 Alexa Strettle-Durnian Trampoline Life

4 Abbie Lillico Wansbeck GTC G

5 Amelia Hudspeth Wansbeck GTC G

6 Keira Jones Trampoline Life

7 Claudia Hollins Velocity D

8 Katie Grayson Velocity D

9 Olivia Lawson Wansbeck GTC G

10 Isla Walton Velocity D

11 Dulcie Ord Apollo E

12 Jessica Marshalsea CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

13 Heidi Roworth Apollo E

14 Hollie Brownlee Apollo E

TRA Level 2 - Women 11-12
1 Gracie Jordan Velocity G

2 Rose Horan Velocity G

3 Faye Robinson Park Elite Trampoline Club

4 Niamh Clark AAAsports

5 Lily Thompson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

6 Lexie Sherlock CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

7 Robyn Fisher Velocity G

8 Alice Parlett Apollo F

9 Chloe Nicol Apollo F

10 Lily Harper Apollo F

11 Jessica Milborrow Apollo F

TRA Level 3 - Women 11-12
1 Jessica Redford Wansbeck GTC C

2 Faye Trotter CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB



3 Jessica Delf Wansbeck GTC C

4 Halle Walters Velocity

5 Mya Teasdale Wansbeck GTC C

6 Annabel O'Connor Apollo

TRA Level 4 - Women 11-12
1 Charlotte Cowans Wansbeck GTC B

2 Darcy Donnison Wansbeck GTC B

3 Kylah Miller CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

4 Elizabeth Rear Velocity

5 Ava Henderson Wansbeck GTC B

6 Grace Cowans Wansbeck GTC B

TRA Level 2 - Women 13-14
1 Rosie Bell Park Elite Trampoline Club

2 Ellie-Jo Allaker Belle Vue

3 Lola Armstrong Park Elite Trampoline Club

TRA Level 3 - Women 13-14
1 Phoebe Chandler CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

2 Phoebe Selkirk Belle Vue

3 Tilly Suggitt Velocity

4 Mabel Gilder Park Elite Trampoline Club

5 Hannah Clark Velocity

6 Amy Hay Apollo

TRA Level 4 - Women 13-14
1 Eva Davidson Belle Vue

2 Bella Richardson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

3 Alice Cullen Apollo

TRA Level 1 - Women 13-17
1 Brooke Porritt North Star A

2 Ava Morris North Star A

3 Rebecca Nicholson North Star A

4 Jessica Darcy Velocity C

5 May Baker Velocity C

6 Evie Stott North Star A

7 Felicity Faulder CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

8 Evie Orley Aeronauts Trampoline Club

9 Charlotte Harland Velocity

10 Chloe Thompson Apollo

11 Millie Barker Wansbeck GTC A

12 Scarlett Anderson Aeronauts Trampoline Club

13 Gabriella Jobson Wansbeck GTC A

14 Jessica Summerfield Velocity C

15 Freya Bingham Velocity C

16 Shannon Reed Wansbeck GTC A

TRA Level 4 - Women 15-16
1 Chayne Barnes Velocity

2 Heidi Lavelle Velocity

TRA Level 2 - Women 15+
1 Isabel Best Velocity

2 Olivia Morley Park Elite Trampoline Club

3 Ava Brooman Wansbeck GTC

4 Chloe Yeats North Star

5 Ruby O'Connor Apollo

6 Cerys Dewison Wansbeck GTC

7 Jodie Warwick CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB



8 Chloe Gibson Aerodyne Trampoline Club

TRA Level 3 - Women 15+
1 Emily Silmon Park Elite Trampoline Club A

2 Rosie Lumsden North Star

3 Annabelle Jennings AAAsports

4 Chloe Evans CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

5 Tallia Lancaster Velocity

6 Claire Watson Velocity

7 Evie Thompson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

8 Emily Benvin Aeronauts Trampoline Club

9 Fern Barlow Park Elite Trampoline Club A

10 Kathryn Smith Park Elite Trampoline Club A

TRA Level 4 - Women 17+
1 Scarlett Lancaster Velocity

2 Abbie Johnson Velocity

3 Laura Hill Belle Vue

4 Jemma Salkeld CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

TRA Level 1 - Women 18+*
1 Lucy Marsden Trampoline Life

2 Isla Bramley North Star

TRA Level 1 - Women 9-10
1 Alexis Reid Velocity E

2 Sophie Delf Wansbeck GTC D

3 Abigail Beach Trampoline Life

4 Maisie Mould Belle Vue

5 Ada Bowman CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

6 Morgan McCarthy Wansbeck GTC D

7 Pippa Rowan Velocity E

8 Sienna Jobson Wansbeck GTC E

9 Jessica Shaw Wansbeck GTC E

10 Chloe Kent Apollo

11 Maya Ingram Wansbeck GTC D

12 Sofia Quinn CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

13 Gracie Morris Velocity

14 Amelia Turnbull-Bell Wansbeck GTC E

15 Niamh Hunt Velocity

16 Rebekah Shore Apollo

17 Alice Rear Velocity E

TRA Level 2 - Women 9-10
1 Rosie Machin Belle Vue

2 Penny Patterson AAAsports

3 Ava Lightfoot CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

4 Georgina Charlton Apollo

5 Amelia Martin CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

TRA Level 3 - Women 9-10
1 Minnie Richardson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

2 Nancy Holland Apollo

TPD Reg 1 Cat 1 - Women 9-14
1 Amelia O'Connor Apollo

TRA Level 1 - Men 11-12
1 Oliver Morris Velocity

TRA Level 2 - Men 11-12
1 Toby Wilson CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

2 Liam Kemmish Wansbeck GTC



3 Leo Logan CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

TRA Level 3 - Men 11-12
1 Charlie Mollett Trampoline Life

2 Blake Reader Apollo

TRA Level 4 - Men 11-12
1 Michael Sweeney CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

TRA Level 2 - Men 13-14
1 Gabriel King AAAsports

TRA Level 3 - Men 13-14
1 Tom Smiles Wansbeck GTC

2 Jacob John CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

3 Danny Stuart Trampoline Life

4 Jude Rogalski Velocity

TRA Level 4 - Men 13-14
1 Oliver Marshall AAAsports

2 Joseph Nicholson Velocity

TRA Level 1 - Men 13-17
1 Max Hughes Aeronauts Trampoline Club

2 Lucas Gray AAAsports

3 Matthew Whitehead Belle Vue

TRA Level 4 - Men 15-16
1 Andrew Scott Apollo

TRA Level 3 - Men 15+
1 Callum Lewis Trampoline Life

TRA Level 4 - Men 17+
1 Lee Galante Velocity

TRA Level 1 - Men 9-10
1 James Edgar Wansbeck GTC

2 Max Bell Aerodyne Trampoline Club

3 Chase Gladdon Velocity F

4 George Robinson Velocity F

5 Ethan Chesworth Velocity F

TRA Level 2 - Men 9-10
1 Albi Lincoln Apollo

TRA Level 3 - Men 9-10
1 Bobby Dowell CARLISLE TRAMPOLINE CLUB

2 Tristan Scott Apollo

3 Junior Lewis Trampoline Life

TPD Reg 2 Cat 1 - Men 9-14
1 Zac Malcolm Velocity


